App# SFD1910-0018

Harnett County Department of Public Health
Improvement Permit

A building permit cannot be issued with only an Improvement Permit
PROPERTY LocaTion:- 76 Rawls Farm Ln. (Christian Light Rd. - S
issuep 0. KB Homes Carolinas __ susowision Mason Pointe PH2 tor # 10
NEW REPAIR [] ExpaNsioN [] Site Improvements required prior to Construction Authorization Issuance:
TyPg of Structure: _5_0)(42 CraWI ﬁnIShed bOﬂUS .

Prajected Daily Flow: 360 GPD
Number of bedrooms: 3#7*_ — Number of Occupants: ﬁ_ max

Basement [ es No S S
Pump Required: [ Tres No May be required based on final location and elevations of facilities

Type of Water Supply: [[] Community Public ] Well Distance from well NA feet Permit valid for: Five years

Permit conditions: _ D No expiration

Authorized State Agent: L e oo Jol feze> SEE ATTACHED SITE SKETCH

The sssuance of this permit by the Health Department i no way guarantees the issuance of other permits. The permit holder i responsible for thecking with appropriate governing bodies in meeting their requirements. This
site 15 subject to revocation f the site plan, plat, or the intended use changes. The Improvement Permit shall not be affected by a change n ownership of the site. This permit 5 subject to comphance with the provisions of

the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to conditions of this permit..

Construction Authorization
(Required for Building Permit)

The construction and installation requirements of Rules 1950, 1952, 1954, 1955 1956, 1957, 1958 and 1959 are incorporated by references into this permit and shall be mer Systems shall be installed in accordance

with the attached system layout,
_ PROPERTY LOCATION: 76 Rawls Farm Ln. (Christian Light Rd. -
susplvision Mason Pointe PH2 LoT # 10

Facility Type: 50x42 Crawl Finished Bor New [ Ewpansion [ Repair

Basement? [J Yes No  Basement Fixtures> []Yes  [JNo
Type of Wastewater System**  25% Reduction System

(See note below, if applicable [J)
Pump to 25% Reduction Sys. (repair)

1ssuep 10: KB Homes Carolinas

(Initial) Wastewater Flow: 360 GPD

Installation_Reguirements/Conditions Number of trenches 3
Septic Tank Size 1000 gallons Exact length of each rench 80 § feer  Trench Spacing: 9 _ Feet on Center
Pump Tank Size _ gallons Trenches shall be installed on contour at a Soil Cover: 12 inches
Maximum Trench Depth of: 24 __inches  (Maximum soil cover shall not exceed
(Trench bottoms shall be level to +/-1/4" 36" above the trench bottom)
in all directions)
Pump Requirements: ft. TOH vs. GPH NA inches below pipe
hggregate Depth: NA _inches above pipe

Conditions: PUmp may be required: Proposal by Central Carolina Soil NA __inches total

WATER LINES (INCLUDING IRRIGATION) MUST BE 10FT. FROM ANY PART OF SEPTIC SYSTEM OR REPAIR AREA.
NO UTILITIES ALLOWED IN INITIAL OR REPAIR DRAIN FIELD AREA.

[ aggf&éahle: [ understand the })'frem type specified s different from r/?r/;;e m;afied an the apphecation. | accept the ;p_mﬁranbm of?ﬁr} ;;ermf'r.

Owner/legal Representative Signatwre: Date: —
This Construction Authorization 15 subject to revacation i the site plan, plat. o the intended use changes. The Construction Authorization shall not be translerred when there s a change in ownership of the site. This

Construction Authorization 15 subject to compliance with the provisions of the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to the conditions of this permit. SEE ATTACHED SITE SKETCH

e e e Date: o8loc /A enes

Authorized State Agent:

AN 1R s AAY Construction Authorization Expiration Date:




Application # SFD1910-0018

Harnett County Department of Public Health
Site Sketch

Property Location: 76 Rawls Farm Ln. (Christian Light Rd. - SR 1412)
Issued To: KB Hemes Carolinas ‘Subdivision Mason Pointe PH2 Lot # 10

Authorized State Agent: 2 /o5 fRamcs
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This drawing is forillustrative purposes only. System installation must meet all pertinent laws, rules, and regulations.



Bench Mark
Pump tank elev.

line color

% of Dose Vol.
Dose Volume

Dose Pump Time
Drawdown in Inches

Bench Mark
Pump tank elev.
line color

1 Red
2 Orange
3 Yellow
£ Purple
5 Red

% of Dose Vol.
Dose Volume

Dose Pump Time
Drawdown in Inches

rod read Elevation

total

75
0.00
#DIV/0!
0.00

rod read Elevation

240
2.90
3.10
3.40
4.40

total

75
173.06
3.63
8.81

Sheet1

Mason Point, Lot 10

System Tap Chart
is = 100.00 Location of BM

100.00 Pump elev.
length

feet = 1]

Des. Flow
Pump Run=
Tank Gal/IN

95.00
hole size

gal/min =

480
#DIV/0!
19.65

Mason Point, Lot 10

Repair Tap Chart
is =100.00 Location of BM

100.00 Pump elev.

length
97.60 35
97.10 55
96.90 75
96.60 90
95.60 100
feet = 355
Des. Flow
Pump Run=
Tank Gal/IN

95.00
hole size
1/2in SCH 80
1/2in SCH 40
3/4in SCH 80
3/4in SCH 40
3/4in SCH 40

gal/min =
480

10.07
19.65

Page 1

flow/tap

flow/tap
5.48
7.1
10.1
125
125

47.69

Elevation Head

Manifold elev.

gal/day

trench area

LTAR =
LTAR + %5
(Itar W/ INOV)
(Itar W/ INOV + 5%

Elevation Head

Manifold elev.

gal/day
55.16
71.56
101.66
125.81
125.81

trench area
105
165
225
270
300

LTAR =
LTAR + %5
(Itar W/ INOV)

(Itar W/ INOV + 5%

-94.00
1.00
LINE LTAR

0.3000
0.3150
0.4000
0.4200

3.60
98.60
LINE LTAR
0.5253
0.4337
0.4518
0.4660
0.4194

0.4000
0.4200
0.5333
0.5600



