## Harnett County Department of Public Health

# Improvement Permit A building permit cannot be issued with only an Improvement Permit

ISSUED TO: KB Homes Carolinas	PROPERTY LOCATION: 76 Rawl SUBDIVISION Mason Point	s Farm Ln. (Chris	
NEW REPAIR EXPANSION  Type of Structure: 50x42 Crawl finished bonus		required prior to Construction	LOT # 10
Proposed Wastewater System Type: 25% Reduction Sys.			
Projected Daily Flow: 360 GPD			
Number of bedrooms: 3 Number of Occupants: 6	max		
Basement Yes 🛛 No			
Pump Required: Yes No May be required based on final li	ocation and elevations of facilities		
Type of Water Supply: Community 🗵 Public 🗌 Well Distan	ice from well NA feet	Permit valid	for: X Five years
Permit conditions:			No expiration
	A. 100		
Authorized State Agent::	124	15	
	Date: 05/06	12000	EE ATTACHED SITE SKETCH
The issuance of this permit by the Health Department in no way guarantees the issuance of other site is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended use changes. The Improvement the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to conditions of this permit.	Permit shall not be affected by a change in ow	necking with appropriate governing linership of the site. This permit is su	bodies in meeting their requirements. This ibject to compliance with the provisions of
Constru	uction Authorization		
(Req	uired for Building Permit)		
The construction and installation requirements of Rules .1950, .1952, .1954, .1955, .1956, .1957, with the attached system layout.	.1958. and .1959 are incorporated by reference	s into this permit and shall be met.	Systems shall be installed in accordance
ISSUED TO: KB Homes Carolinas	PROPERTY LOCATION: 76 R	awls Farm Ln. (0	Christian Light Rd
Facility Type: 50x42 Crawl Finished Bor 🛛 New	SUBDIVISION Mason Po		LOT # 10
	Expansion Repair		
	No		
Type of Wastewater System** 25% Reduction System		(Initial) Wastewater	Flow: 360 GPD
(See note below, if applicable )	0		
Pump to 25% Reduction			
Installation Requirements/Conditions Number of trench		- 1990 - 1990	
Septic Tank Size 1000 gallons Exact length of ex		Trench Spacing: 9	
	installed on contour at a	Soil Cover: 12	inches
Maximum Trench	•	(Maximum soil cover s	shall not exceed
	hall be level to +/-1/4"	36" above the trench	n bottom)
in all directions)			
Pump Requirements:ft. TDH vsGPM		NA	inches below pipe
	10.120	Aggregate Depth: NA	inches above pipe
Conditions: Pump may be required; Proposal by C	Central Carolina Soil		NA inches total
HATER LINES ANGLINGING INCOME.			
WATER LINES (INCLUDING IRRIGATION) MUST BE 10FT. FROM AN	Y PART OF SEPTIC SYSTEM OR	REPAIR AREA.	
NO UTILITIES ALLOWED IN INITIAL OR REPAIR DRAIN FIELD AREA.			
**If applicable: 1 understand the system type specified is different from th	e type specified on the application	I accent the specification	s of this parmit
	,, ,	secope the specimenton.	or uns permit.
Owner/Legal Representative Signature:		Date:	
his Construction Authorization is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended use cha	anges. The Construction Authorization shall not	be transferred when there is a chang	e in ownership of the site. This
construction Authorization is subject to compliance with the provisions of the Laws and Rules for Sev	wage Treatment and Disposal and to the conditi		SEE ATTACHED SITE SKETCH
	and only		
Authorized State Agent:	Date:	08/06/20	20
Actor 13 -1 Constru	ction Authorization Expiration D	210. 08/06/	2025

#### Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

Property Location: 76 Rawls Farm Ln. (Christian Light Rd. - SR 1412) Issued To: KB Homes Carolinas Subdivision Mason Pointe PH2 Lot # 10 Authorized State Agent: \_ Date: 08/05/2000 XPLOPOSKE 87 CENTRAL CAROLINA SOIL \* GRAVITY TO D-BOX VEGUINED .. NEUTED \* PRESSURE MANIFOLD SPEES ATTACHES FUR REPAIR ON IF PUND NEGUINED 264 25% MED. 50' x 42' 301 SFD 010 MAWLS TARM

This drawing is for illustrative purposes only. System installation must meet all pertinent laws, rules, and regulations.

### Mason Point, Lot 10 System Tap Chart

Bench Mark	Bench Mark is = 100.00 Location of BM						Elevation Head	-94.00	
Pump tank	elev.		100.00	Pump elev.	95.00	1	Manifold ele	v.	1.00
line	color	rod read	Elevation	length	hole size	flow/tap	gal/day	trench area	LINE LTAR

	total	feet =	0	gal/min =	0	LTAR =	0.3000
						LTAR + %5	0.3150
% of Dose Vol.	75		Des. Flow	480		(Itar W/ INOV)	0.4000
Dose Volume	0.00		Pump Run=	#DIV/0!		(Itar W/ INOV + 5%	0.4200
Dose Pump Time	#DIV/0!		Tank Gal/IN	19.65		(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	0.1200
Drawdown in Inches	0.00						

#### Mason Point, Lot 10 Repair Tap Chart

Repair Tap Chart									
Bench Mari	K	is = 100.00	Location of	fBM				Elevation Head	3.60
Pump tank	elev.		100.00	Pump elev.	95.00	Manifold elev.		elev.	98.60
line	color	rod read	Elevation	length	hole size	flow/tap	gal/day	trench area	LINE LTAR
1	Red	2.40	97.60	35	1/2in SCH 80	5.48	55.16	105	0.5253
2	Orange	2.90	97.10	55	1/2in SCH 40	7.11	71.56	165	0.4337
3	Yellow	3.10	96.90	75	3/4in SCH 80	10.1	101.66	225	0.4518
4	Purple	3.40	96.60	90	3/4in SCH 40	12.5	125.81	270	0.4660
5	Red	4.40	95.60	100	3/4in SCH 40	12,5	125.81	300	0.4194
		total	feet =	355	gal/min =	47.69		LTAR =	0.4000
								LTAR + %5	0.4200
% of Dose V	7,522	75		Des. Flow	480			(Itar W/ INOV)	0.5333
Dose Volum	e	173.06		Pump Run=	10.07			(Itar W/ INOV + 5%	0.5600
Dose Pump	Time	3.63		Tank Gal/IN	19.65			Seminarrana sakarnya sakah kitaba 1976 - 47-600 arabiba 1	
Drawdown i	n Inches	8.81							